
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X338 MOTOCROSS - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 11, 2012

250 Motocross

MOTO-X 338 NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

203 T. Lorusso  240.6131

491 D. Angelo  241.3862

597 M. Dougherty  241.4873

238 B. Robinson  241.5614

714 S. Rife  541.6275

631 I. Pazos  341.7766

598 C. Canning  241.7857

683 B. Riehm  541.9308

862 O. Barbaree  241.9879

663 M. Hacia  242.05010

639 D. Buller  542.11311

621 V. Martin  542.13112

712 J. Starling  242.22113

955 A. Phelps  342.24614

861 E. Montreuil  242.35315

326 J. Gilmore  242.56816

968 J. Richardson  242.63417

190 M. Boron  442.64618

285 T. Archer  542.66619

977 S. LeGad  242.73820

909 R. Wadsworth  242.75221

237 D. Costa  242.76222

925 C. Young  242.81823

813 A. Lampi  242.86824

889 C. Williams  442.99025

655 J. Pauk  343.06726

162 M. Hume  243.27827

760 T. Wozney  243.34028

634 E. Senk  343.42129

243 J. Dalzell  543.54230

726 C. Lackore  243.93031

479 J. Coen  444.17332

496 A. King  244.21533

834 K. Corey  444.27834

509 A. Nagy  544.69635

994 J. Paul Sanchez  244.96736

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

714 S. Rife  446.0491

712 J. Starling  546.1162

598 C. Canning  246.7483

862 O. Barbaree  346.9454

683 B. Riehm  547.0785

238 B. Robinson  347.0916

491 D. Angelo  247.1177

203 T. Lorusso  347.2168

955 A. Phelps  347.3459

621 V. Martin  347.53210

285 T. Archer  547.61911

631 I. Pazos  447.67112

968 J. Richardson  347.72513

663 M. Hacia  247.95914

597 M. Dougherty  148.13915

861 E. Montreuil  448.14816

639 D. Buller  448.22417

889 C. Williams  448.33418

509 A. Nagy  548.47919

655 J. Pauk  348.62220

977 S. LeGad  348.65121

760 T. Wozney  548.65622

243 J. Dalzell  548.77123

634 E. Senk  249.06924

813 A. Lampi  249.23125

326 J. Gilmore  549.26926

925 C. Young  349.35327

834 K. Corey  549.73828

190 M. Boron  249.81629

909 R. Wadsworth  249.81830

496 A. King  250.63631

726 C. Lackore  350.76632

162 M. Hume  451.05733

237 D. Costa  251.20834

994 J. Paul Sanchez  351.40335

479 J. Coen  451.57836

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

714 S. Rife  437.1291

598 C. Canning  137.1992

491 D. Angelo  237.3403

621 V. Martin  237.6504

955 A. Phelps  337.7685

597 M. Dougherty  137.7906

712 J. Starling  537.8197

639 D. Buller  437.8418

862 O. Barbaree  337.8759

663 M. Hacia  438.00010

238 B. Robinson  538.09211

203 T. Lorusso  538.19112

285 T. Archer  238.25413

162 M. Hume  138.28514

631 I. Pazos  538.34315

655 J. Pauk  138.44016

861 E. Montreuil  438.56917

683 B. Riehm  238.69018

243 J. Dalzell  438.74519

889 C. Williams  438.81720

479 J. Coen  138.82821

925 C. Young  238.88122

634 E. Senk  238.88623

760 T. Wozney  438.92024

509 A. Nagy  138.95125

968 J. Richardson  338.99626

326 J. Gilmore  239.11627

977 S. LeGad  239.14028

190 M. Boron  139.26729

994 J. Paul Sanchez  139.43630

834 K. Corey  139.44031

909 R. Wadsworth  239.55032

813 A. Lampi  239.71733

726 C. Lackore  340.10834

237 D. Costa  240.28435

496 A. King  240.30936
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